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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Alejandro Marquez Garcia
2 24 Leonardo Saavedra Salgado
3 23 Julian Enrique Romero Barragan
4 22 Eduardo Ramos

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Leandro Pereira Aranda
2 19 Benjamin Olivari Esparza
3 21 Pedro Pizarro Bolbaran
4 18 Andres-Felipe Martinez Bahamonde
5 196 Rafael Valenzuela
6 26 Diego Valdebenito
7 15 Benjamin Barros Valenzuela
8 27 Matias Valenzuela Urzua

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 Mauricio Munoz
2 16 Yasmany Garnache
3 191 Andres Gil
4 17 Alejandro Marquez Garcia
5 136 Ronnie Hidalgo
6 29 Carlos Ignacio Correa Mendez
7 195 De Ochoca Urisman
8 23 Julian Enrique Romero Barragan
9 132 Bastian Maturana

10 22 Eduardo Ramos
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Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Leandro Pereira Aranda
2 28 Jose Camarillo
3 21 Pedro Pizarro Bolbaran
4 26 Diego Valdebenito

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Matias Valenzuela Urzua

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Ronnie Hidalgo
2 21 Pedro Pizarro Bolbaran

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * Fernando Cuellar Valderrama *
2 134 Rodrigo Cordoba
3 30 Mauricio Munoz
4 16 Yasmany Garnache
5 191 Andres Gil
6 17 Alejandro Marquez Garcia
7 195 De Ochoca Urisman
8 24 Leonardo Saavedra Salgado
9 34 Eduardo Corales Cordova

10 132 Bastian Maturana
11 22 Eduardo Ramos
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Eircson Cabas
2 36 Gonzalo Munoz Hernandez
3 133 Esteban Lizama
4 20 Leandro Pereira Aranda
5 196 Rafael Valenzuela
6 115 Jose Alberto
7 29 Carlos Ignacio Correa Mendez
8 21 Pedro Pizarro Bolbaran
9 37 Nicolas Castro Vallejos

10 35 Mai-Ho Hauway Llanos
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 Benjamin Olivari Esparza
2 28 Jose Camarillo

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Mario Maximiliano Millalonco Villegas
2 24 Leonardo Saavedra Salgado
3 58 Sebastian Guinart Fernandez
4 56 Rodrigo Diaz Moraga

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 Fernando Riquelme Morales
2 60 Jorge Mascaro
3 59 Bastian Guzman Torres
4 18 Andres-Felipe Martinez Bahamonde
5 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo
6 66 Julian Veglia Acuna
7 64 Gerard Sepulveda Salazar
8 47 Andres Miralles

Page 3 of 12



 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 Cristhian Vasquez
2 61 Ivan Radovic
3 15 Benjamin Barros Valenzuela
4 57 Joaquin Fernandez Diez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Benjamin Orrego Bustos
2 68 Sael Cavero Sanguineti
3 41 Benjamin Campos Fuentes
4 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo
5 69 Dragomir Curcic
6 56 Rodrigo Diaz Moraga

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Jorge Mascaro
2 28 Jose Camarillo
3 40 Gonzalo Rojas Guerrero
4 61 Ivan Radovic
5 137 Jesus Gomez
6 15 Benjamin Barros Valenzuela
7 70 Eduardo Espinoza

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 Joaquin Fernandez Diez
2 71 Cristobal Gonzalez Silva

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Italo Paolinelli
2 73 Agustin Urzua
3 118 Tomas Fortin
4 61 Ivan Radovic
5 57 Joaquin Fernandez Diez
6 71 Cristobal Gonzalez Silva
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Francisco Javier Serrano Melendez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 * Italo Paolinelli *
2 48 Felipe Manosalva
3 76 Mario Maximiliano Millalonco Villegas
4 24 Leonardo Saavedra Salgado
5 69 Dragomir Curcic
6 58 Sebastian Guinart Fernandez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Agustin Urzua
2 50 Pablo Escobar Villablanca
3 63 Fernando Riquelme Morales
4 31 Benjamin Orrego Bustos
5 194 Sebastian Rubio
6 118 Tomas Fortin
7 41 Benjamin Campos Fuentes
8 77 Juan Barrera Navarrete
9 199 Javier Solis

10 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Cristhian Vasquez
2 28 Jose Camarillo
3 79 Diego Munoz Mendez
4 61 Ivan Radovic
5 197 Jesus Grid
6 70 Eduardo Espinoza

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo
2 64 Gerard Sepulveda Salazar
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Gonzalo Rojas Guerrero
2 137 Jesus Gomez
3 38 Luis Huisca Ruiz

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Benjamin Campos Fuentes
2 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo
3 43 Benjamin Sanzana

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 Sthevenson Calderon Huaccha
2 42 Juan Pablo Fuentes Pavez
3 40 Gonzalo Rojas Guerrero
4 131 Victor Carter
5 38 Luis Huisca Ruiz

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Benjamin Sanzana

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 Ikki Gonzalez
2 44 Boris Chamia Chamia
3 46 Pablo Guzman
4 38 Luis Huisca Ruiz
5 47 Andres Miralles

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Jose Poleo
2 48 Felipe Manosalva
3 45 Ikki Gonzalez
4 43 Benjamin Sanzana
5 199 Javier Solis
6 39 Ignacio Jara Bravo

Page 6 of 12



 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 198 Edison Hernandez
2 55 Sthevenson Calderon Huaccha
3 50 Pablo Escobar Villablanca
4 52 Juan Alberto Marambio Becerra
5 42 Juan Pablo Fuentes Pavez
6 77 Juan Barrera Navarrete
7 197 Jesus Grid
8 38 Luis Huisca Ruiz

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Boris Chamia Chamia
2 62 Jose Riascos Cortes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 * Cristopher Filla Douglas *
2 40 Gonzalo Rojas Guerrero
3 78 Matias Hughes

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Jessica Pacheco
2 129 Tamara Escobar
3 2 Alison Orihuela Moreira

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Jessica Pacheco
2 2 Alison Orihuela Moreira

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Alison Orihuela Moreira

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Oriel Morales Arredondo
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Women's Figure - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Jessica Pacheco
2 129 Tamara Escobar
3 3 Oriel Morales Arredondo
4 2 Alison Orihuela Moreira

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Helen Salfate Contador
2 121 Nai Oliveira
3 4 Sabrina Ayala Colivoro
4 192 Maria Jose Andrade

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Carolina Zamorano Serrano
2 5 Catalina Davila Ramirez
3 130 Ivis Perez
4 9 Karina Villanueva Low
5 190 Framai Alfiem
6 139 Rosana Francisconi
7 7 Abigail Rojas Moscoso

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Sabrina Ayala Colivoro
2 192 Maria Jose Andrade

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Catalina Davila Ramirez
2 130 Ivis Perez
3 9 Karina Villanueva Low
4 190 Framai Alfiem
5 139 Rosana Francisconi
6 11 Karina Parra
7 7 Abigail Rojas Moscoso
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Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Sabrina Ayala Colivoro

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Helen Salfate Contador
2 121 Nai Oliveira
3 11 Karina Parra

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Karina Villanueva Low

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Carolina Roa Vera
2 8 Helen Salfate Contador
3 121 Nai Oliveira
4 4 Sabrina Ayala Colivoro
5 192 Maria Jose Andrade

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 * Belen Rojas Munoz *
2 10 Carolina Zamorano Serrano
3 5 Catalina Davila Ramirez
4 130 Ivis Perez
5 9 Karina Villanueva Low
6 190 Framai Alfiem
7 11 Karina Parra
8 139 Rosana Francisconi

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 Rocio Guzman Torres
2 80 Wilgleidys Alejandra Contreras Betancourt
3 90 Pamela Rosales Jimenez
4 84 Rayza Lee
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Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Sofia Vergara
2 89 Violeta Preuss Rivera
3 87 Camila Mir
4 88 Karen Oyarzo Alvarado
5 140 Indira Navas
6 125 Viviana Romero
7 86 Griseida Mata Leal
8 85 Angy Lopez Garcia
9 91 Melissa Torres Oyanedel

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Paola Gomez Quevedo
2 193 Casandra Valdim
3 81 Daniela Ferrada Fuentes

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 Rocio Guzman Torres
2 80 Wilgleidys Alejandra Contreras Betancourt
3 90 Pamela Rosales Jimenez
4 94 Alison Gallardo Madariaga
5 84 Rayza Lee

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Sofia Vergara
2 89 Violeta Preuss Rivera
3 93 Mairim Bermudez Fuentes
4 87 Camila Mir
5 140 Indira Navas
6 128 Neida Valero
7 95 Malta Lazcano
8 85 Angy Lopez Garcia
9 91 Melissa Torres Oyanedel
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Paola Gomez Quevedo
2 98 Stefannia Palma
3 96 Daphne Maureira Ramirez
4 99 Graciela Serrano Sotelo
5 193 Casandra Valdim
6 97 Mileydi Montilla Mendez
7 81 Daniela Ferrada Fuentes

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Mairim Bermudez Fuentes
2 100 Jocelyn Bastias Vilches
3 97 Mileydi Montilla Mendez
4 81 Daniela Ferrada Fuentes

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Graciela Serrano Sotelo
2 95 Malta Lazcano
3 86 Griseida Mata Leal
4 90 Pamela Rosales Jimenez

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Maria Paz Becerra Quiroz

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 Violeta Preuss Rivera

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 200 Melisa Santander
2 83 Rocio Guzman Torres
3 94 Alison Gallardo Madariaga
4 84 Rayza Lee
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 102 Paz Carolina Becerra Contreras
2 88 Karen Oyarzo Alvarado
3 95 Malta Lazcano
4 86 Griseida Mata Leal
5 101 Maria Paz Becerra Quiroz
6 91 Melissa Torres Oyanedel

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Mairim Bermudez Fuentes
2 104 Isidora Ugarte
3 87 Camila Mir
4 103 Mayerling Andrea Diaz Valencia
5 100 Jocelyn Bastias Vilches
6 128 Neida Valero
7 85 Angy Lopez Garcia
8 125 Viviana Romero

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 105 Barbara Galaz Guerrero
2 138 April Cisternas
3 98 Stefannia Palma
4 99 Graciela Serrano Sotelo
5 97 Mileydi Montilla Mendez

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 * Paola Gomez Quevedo *
2 96 Daphne Maureira Ramirez
3 81 Daniela Ferrada Fuentes
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